Restaurant P\“\k

Baar

www.moosrank.ch
since 1984 famous!

Salads (your choice of our famous homemade
Italian or French dressing, or a seasonal dressing!)

small
Green Salat 10.50
Mixed Salat 12.00

The “Pfiff” salad (onions, garlic ground pepper)1 3.50
Salad “Clemens”( bacon, mushroom, Croitons) 24.50
American Star (mixed salad, with shrimp, mushroom,

tomatoes) 25.50
Mixed Salad
With deep fried Black Tiger Prawns 26.50

Swiss Sausage garnished with fresh salad
Sausage &Cheese garnished with fresh salad
Tuna salad

Soups & others.........

Clear soup with Sherry

Clear soup with 1“AAA Swiss Egg*
Consommé with marrow

French Onion soup with grated cheese
Creamy Garlic soup

Snails ,,Café de Paris*

Shrimp cocktail, Classic, or Horseradish/Tomato

with Housebread & Butter

Inkl. 8.1% VAT

large

17.50
19.00
21.50
31.50

32.50

35.00
23.00
26.50
26.00

11.00
11.50
15.00
16.00
16.00
25.50

23.50



Restaurant P\“\k

Baar

www.moosrank.ch
Since 1984 famous!

Vegetarian Corner
Hash Browns with 2 “AAA Swiss EggS”

Hash Browns with tomatoe, Cheese, 1 AAA Egg

Pasta ,,Hausart“ with Chili & Garlic
Gratinated Dumplings with Cream & Cheese
Creamy Mushrooms with homemade Noodles
Nasi Goreng** Indonisian Rice Dish, HOT!

Warm Plates

Hash Browns with bacon & 2 fresh ,AAASwiss-Eggs“
Hash Brown ,,Valais*

(with ham, tomatoes & cheese))
“Bratwurstdinner”: Pork or Vealsausage,
with onionsauce, hash browns

Breaded Pork Cutlet or Café de Paris

With French Fries & vegetables

Fitness Plate (Pork Cutlet)

With Café de Paris and mixed salad

Pork Cutlet with creamy mushroom sauce
With homemade noodles& vegetables

200g Pork Steak “Café de Paris”

With french Fries& vegetables

Pork ,,Cordon Bleu‘“( vom Nierstiick)

With French Fries& vegetables
Inkl. 8.1% VAT

27.50
28.50
25.50
28.00
36.00
42.50

29.50

30.50

29.50

37.50

37.50

37.50

40.50

40.50



Restaurant P\“ \k

Baar www.moosrank.ch
since 1984 famous !

Homemade Burgers and Meat Dishes

100% Swiss Angus Beef
150g Hamburger and French Fries

150g Cheeseburger and French Fries
150 g Billyburger and French Fries

(with Cheese and Bacon)

Horse Fillet

French Fries

and vegetables

US-Rib-Eye-Steak (ca. 190Grams)

French Fries

and vegetables

Kid's Corner (12 years & under)

Breaded Pork Cutlet
French Fries , Vegetables

& Ice Cream for dessert

Pork Cutlet creamy mushroom sauce

Noodles, Vegetables

& Ice Cream for dessert

26.00

29.50
33.00

50.50

52.00

22.00

22.00



Restaurara P\“\(

sl
\\h 0 B\M Baar

www.moosrank.ch
Since 1984 famous!

Our Speciality

Nasi Goreng** or Bami Goreng**
(Spicy Indonesian Rice or Noodles dish with Pork, onions,
mushrooms and ham) 42.50

Sliced veal ,Zurich StY|E“(with creamy mushroom sauce)

homemade Swiss style hash browns 46.00

Breaded veal cutlet (Wienerschnitzel)
or with homemade Café de Paris
French Fries & vegetables 47.50

»Giant“ Veal- Cordon-Bleu
French Fries & vegetables 52.50

Perche Fillets “Meuniere”
Rice and Salad 39.50

Inkl. 8.1% V



RestaurasntR P\“\k
“0 B\M Baar

www.moosrank.ch
since 1984 famous!

Our Beef Specialties

Our Fillets of beef are mostly from South America!

Wisi’s Filetgulasch
Chunks of Fillet on a Paprika-Gin-Cream sauce
With Spitzli & vegetables 48.00

Fillet of beef “Café de Paris”
With french Fries& vegetables

Or just with salade 52.00

Surf n’Turf (140 g Fillet of beef & 220g Giant Prawns))
With french Fries& vegetables 59.00

Peppersteak **(Green Peppersauce)
With french Fries& vegetables 52.00

Fillet of beef “Pia Style” **(peperoni,tomatoe,pepper&corn)
With french Fries& vegetables 54.50

Carne tampiquena **
With French Fries& vegetables
(The Mexican way to prepare a Fillet.

you will eat it rare, but hot!) 54.50

**spicy, hot!



Restaurant P\“\k

RHE

Baar

www.moosrank.ch
since 1984 famous!

“The Moosrank Extra’s”

Fillet of beef “Woronoff”
With Vodka, Paprika, mushroom& mustard

French Fries& vegetables 56.00

180g sliced Calf liver from our Region
with Rosti or Rice 46.50

Let us know, if you have any special wishes and we will try to make them
come true to you!

All of the prices are Incl. 8.1% VAT

(You can order most of our Dishes as a smaller portion and
if so, the price will reduced by CHF 5.00)



