



Salads (your choice of our famous homemade Italian or French dressing, or a seasonal dressing!)

	small	large
Green Salat	10.50	17.50
Mixed Salat	12.00	19.00
The "Pfiff" salad (onions, garlic ground pepper	r) 13.50	21.50
Salad "Clemens" (bacon, mushroom, Croûtons)24.50	31.50
American Star (mixed salad, with shrimp, mush	nroom,	
tomatoes)	25.50	32.50
Mixed Salad		
With deep fried Black Tiger Prawns	26.50	35.00
Swiss Sausage garnished with fresh salad		23.00
Sausage & Cheese garnished with fresh salad	I	26.50
Tuna salad		26.00

Soups & others.....

Clear soup with Sherry	11.00	
Clear soup with 1"AAA Swiss Egg"	11.50	
Consommé with marrow	15.00	
French Onion soup with grated cheese	16.00	
Creamy Garlic soup	16.00	
Snails "Café de Paris"	25.50	
Shrimp cocktail, Classic, or Horseradish/Tomato		
with Housebread & Butter	23.50	





Vegetarian Corner	
Hash Browns with 2 "AAA Swiss EggS"	27.50
Hash Browns with tomatoe, Cheese, 1 AAA Egg	28.50
Pasta "Hausart" with Chili & Garlic	25.50
Gratinated Dumplings with Cream & Cheese	28.00
Creamy Mushrooms with homemade Noodles	36.00
Nasi Goreng** Indonisian Rice Dish, HOT!	42.50

Warm Plates

Hash Browns with bacon & 2 fresh "AAASwiss-Eggs"	29.50
Hash Brown "Valais"	
(with ham, tomatoes & cheese))	30.50
"Bratwurstdinner": Pork or Vealsausage,	
with onionsauce, hash browns	29.50
Breaded Pork Cutlet or Café de Paris	
With French Fries & vegetables	37.50
Fitness Plate (Pork Cutlet)	
With Café de Paris and mixed salad	37.50
Pork Cutlet with creamy mushroom sauce	
With homemade noodles& vegetables	37.50
200g Pork Steak "Café de Paris"	
With french Fries& vegetables	40.50
Pork "Cordon Bleu"(vom Nierstück)	
With French Fries& vegetables	40.50





Homemade Burgers and Meat Dishes

<u> </u>	
100% Swiss Angus Beef	
150g Hamburger and French Fries	26.00
150g Cheeseburger and French Fries	29.50
150 g Billyburger and French Fries (with Cheese and Bacon)	33.00
Horse Fillet	
French Fries	
and vegetables	50.50
US-Rib-Eye-Steak (ca. 190Grams)	
French Fries	
and vegetables	52.00
Kid's Corner (12 years & under)	
Breaded Pork Cutlet	
French Fries , Vegetables	
& Ice Cream for dessert	22.00
Pork Cutlet creamy mushroom sauce	
Noodles, Vegetables	
& Ice Cream for dessert	22.00







Nasi Goreng** or Bami Goreng**

(Spicy Indonesian Rice or Noodles dish with Pork, onions, mushrooms and ham) 42.50

Sliced veal "Zurich Style"(with creamy mushroom sauce)		
homemade Swiss style hash browns	46.00	
Breaded veal cutlet (Wienerschnitzel)		
or with homemade Café de Paris		
French Fries & vegetables	47.50	
"Giant" Veal- Cordon-Bleu		
French Fries & vegetables	52.50	
Perche Fillets "Meunière"		
Rice and Salad	39.50	





Our Beef Specialties

Our Fillets of beef are mostly from South America!

Wisi's Filetgulasch Chunks of Fillet on a Paprika-Gin-Cream sauce With Spätzli & vegetables	48.00
Fillet of beef "Café de Paris" With french Fries& vegetables Or just with salade	52.00
Surf n'Turf (140 g Fillet of beef & 220g Giant Prawns)) With french Fries& vegetables	59.00
Peppersteak **(Green Peppersauce) With french Fries& vegetables	52.00
Fillet of beef "Pia Style" **(peperoni,tomatoe,pepp With french Fries& vegetables	er&corn) 54.50
Carne tampiqueña ** With French Fries& vegetables (The Mexican way to prepare a Fillet. you will eat it rare, but hot!)	54.50





"The Moosrank Extra's"

Fillet of beef "Woronoff" With Vodka, Paprika, mushroom& mustard French Fries& vegetables

56.00

180g sliced Calf liver from our Region

with Rösti or Rice

46.50

Let us know, if you have any special wishes and we will try to make them come true to you!

All of the prices are Incl. 8.1% VAT

(You can order most of our Dishes as a smaller portion and if so, the price will reduced by CHF 5.00)